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% De 1 Salario CANTIDAD DE

CATEGORIA CURSO/ NIVEL MLV POSTULADOS GANADORES
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~

PREESCOLAR 100%
1° Primaria 100%

L O S 5 2° Primaria 100%
PRIMARIA 3° Primaria 100%

. 4° Primaria 100%

m eJ O r eS 5° Primaria 100%

- 6° Grado 100%
prOmedIOS 7° Grado 100%
- 8° Grado 100%

po r N Ivel 9° Grado 100°/:
10° Grado 100%
11° Grado 200%
UNIVERSITARIO PREGRADO 250%
IVERSITARIO POSTGRADO 250%

TECNICO 200%
TECNOLOGICO 200%
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") PRE-ESCOLAR 72

Postulados: 17
Ganadores: 5

Ganador
ANDRES CAMILO MURCIA SILVA
NICOLAS GONZALEZ RUIZ
CAMILA CASTRO ESCOBAR
BENJAMIN ALVARADO MURIAL
SOFIA CARVAJALFLOREZ

Promed,
Sorteo
Sorteo
Sorteo
Sorteo
Sorteo

Asociado
-REDY ANDRES MURCIA CASTANEDA
PAULA TATIANA RUIZ HERNANDEZ

ADRIANA MARCELA FLOR

LILIANA ANDREA ESCOBAR DIAB
CELSO FERNANDO ALVARADO HERRERA

=/ GONZA

E/




1° Primaria

Postulados: 4
Ganadores: 4

Ganador Promed, Asociado
DIEGO ALEJANDRO SANDOVAL ARIZA 4,77 JAIRO ALFONSO SANDOVAL RODRIGUEZ
TOMAS ESPINEL RODRIGUEZ 4,45 JAVIER ALBERTO ESPINEL BARRERO
ISABELA PULIDO MARIN 4,43 FELIPE ALEXANDER PULIDO ROMERO
ANTONIA BARBA BAUTISTA 4,28 -RANCISCO BARBA LIZARRALDE




Postulados: 7
Ganadores: 5

ISABELLA MARIA MANCERA MENESES
MARIANA LOPEZ RIVERA

JUAN DAVID ANGULO ALOMIA
SIMON BELTRAN ZAMBRANO
TOMAS ARRAZOLA AGUIRRE

4,63
4,47
4,42
3,90

Asociado
LILYAM EUGENIA MENESES CARDOZO
MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ MUNAR

JUAN ANGULO VALENCIA

YANETH ROCIO ZAMBRANO PINTO
MIGUEL IGNACIO ARRAZOLA MONTES

2° Primaria %;




3° Primaria %;

Postulados: 5
Ganadores: 5

Ganador Promed, Asociado
SAMUEL ALEJO FERNANDEZ 4,92 JHON ALEXANDER ALEJO ROA
EVA MARIA MALLON RODRIGUEZ 4,74 VIVIANA ANDREA RODRIGUEZ ORTEGON
JUAN FELIPE CAMACHO PINTO 4,50 ANGIE CONSTANZA PINTO ACERO
SEBASTIAN PENA TORRES 4,34 DAVID EDUARDO PENA WILCHES

VALENTINA PULIDO MARIN 4,27 FELIPE ALEXANDER PULIDO ROMERO




4° Primaria %;

Postulados: 6
Ganadores: 6

Ganador Promed, Asociado
SANTIAGO SERRANO VANEGAS 4,71 CAROLINA INES VANEGAS GONZALEZ
MARCO YEPES 4,71 MARCO ANTONIO YEPES SALCEDO
MIGUEL ANGEL DIAZ 4,67 ANDRES FELIPE DIAZ PEREZ
MARTIN DUARTE MANTILLA 4,62 CARLOS ALBERTO DUARTE FORERO
DUVAN FERNANDO ANGULO SANCHEZ 4,58 GERMAN FERNANDO ANGULO ASPRILLA
DEYSI LUCIA MARTINEZ 4,50 REYNALDO ANDRES MARTINEZ VECINO




S° Primaria %;

Postulados: 7
Ganadores: 6

Ganador
CAMILO GONZALEZ ARTEAGA
ISABELLA BETANCUR ZAPATA
SOFIA ALEJANDRA BARRAGAN GOMEZ
MATEO BARRIOS GOMEZ
NICOLAS BELTRAN ZAMBRANO
FEDERICO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ

Promed,
4,80

4,80
4,60
4,55
4,38
4,02

Asociado
GLEIDIS JUDITH ARTEAGA DIAZ
FRANKLIN BETANCUR HOYOS
ANDRES DAVID BARRAGAN GOMEZ
MARIA XIMENA GOMEZ GAITAN
YANETH ROCIO ZAMBRANO PINTO
ULIANA ALEXANDRA RODRIGUEZ GIL




Postulados: 6
Ganadores: 5

Ganador
JULIANA LOPEZ SIABATTO
MARTIN FRANCO GARCIA
MARIA ANTONIA CHAMORRO ORTIZ
SANTIAGO VELEZ

ISABEIA,OLARTE ESTRADA

6° Secundaria %;

Promed,

4,70
4,60
4,56
4,53
4,28

Asociado
PABLO CESAR LOPEZ DIAZ
LYDA ZAMIRA GARCIA KURE
ANDRES FERNANDO CHAMORRO HUERTAS
JOHN JAIME VELEZ RODRIGUEZ
SANDRA ESTRADA ARBELAEZ




7° Secundaria %;

Postulados: 9
Ganadores: 5

Ganador
LUCIANA MARIA BARROS ACOSTA
ALEJANDRO TRUJILLO BECERRA
ISAAC MATIAS MARTINEZ MAZUERA
BIANCA GONZALEZ RUALES
LORENZO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ

Promed,
4,70

4,65
4,46
4,38
4,32

Asociado

JESUS ERNESTO BARROS IGLESIAS

_LEYLA ROCIO BECERRA BARAJAS
RITA ADRIANA MAZUERA AVILA

JORGE ALBERTO GONZALEZ RUIZ

ULIANA ALEXANDRA RODRIGUEZ GIL




cundaria %;LCZ[

Postulados: 1
Ganadores: 1

Ganador Asociado

SALOME RAMIREZ GOME 462  MONICA ANDREA GOMEZ RIVILLAS




9° Secundaria %;

Postulados: 4
Ganadores: 4

Ganador Promed, Asociado
MANUELA BARRIOS GOMEZ 4,45 MARIA XIMENA GOMEZ GAITAN
JULIANA SARMIENTO ROMERO 4,22 ELSY BEATRIZ ROMERO CAMPO
ANDRES FELIPE GONZALEZ CORREDOR 4,10 SANDRA LISBETH CORREDOR GOMEZ
MARIANA USSA RONCANCIO 3,61 FREDDY IVAN USSA LIZARAZO




10° Secundaria ﬁ

Postulados: 9
Ganadores: 5

Ganador Promed, Asociado

RE RODRIGUEZ 4,78 MERCEDES RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS
4,75 JUAN CARLOS SANABRIA ACOSTA
4,64 MARIA MABEL CAPOTE SARRIA

4,38 OSCAR DENNIS BRINEZ ZAJIA

4,23 JUAN PABLO MARTINEZ GALARRAGA




.II° Secundaria

Postulados: 5
Ganadores: 5

Ganador

LEONARDO ANDRES GOMEZ GOMEZ
ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ GIRALDO
SEBASTIAN RINCON DIAZ

RICARDO SARMIENTO ROMERO
PAULA ALEJANDRA SUAEZ AYALA

Promed,
371

363
362
353
348

Asociado
VICTOR MANUEL GOMEZ RUIZ
MARCO ANDRES RODRIGUEZ AGUDELO
YEZID OSBALDO RINCON GONZALEZ
ELSY BEATRIZ ROMERO CAMPO
CINDY SOLANGE AYALA OLAYA




Ganador
CAROLINA ISABEL BARROS ACOSTA
ESTEBAN GONZALEZ RUALES
JUAN DAVID GUTIERREZ OLARTE
LEIDY LORENA CITA GORDILLO
LAURA GALINDO
MARIA ALEJANDRA CASTILLO OBANDO
HOWARD AMAYA CALDERON
LAURA CAMILA CITA GORDILLO
HENRY ALFREDO RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR
MONICA ALEJANDRA RUIZ SUESCUN
DIANA MARIA BLANCO QUIROGA
SOPHIA ARISTIZABAL GALLEGO
HANNA CAROLINA ALFEREZ GIL

Pregrado

Postulados: 64
Ganadores: 13

Promed,
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,95
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,88
4,81

Asociado
JESUS ERNESTO BARROS IGLESIAS
JORGE ALBERTO GONZALEZ RUIZ
JOVAN ALEXANDER GUTIERREZ RAMOS
LEIDY LORENA CITA GORDILLO
ENRICO GALINDO ARIAS
JORGE ANTONIO AVILA GUATAME
HOWARD AMAYA CALDERON
LAURA CAMILA CITA GORDILLO
HENRY ALFREDO RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR
FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ SANTISTEBAN
DIANA MARIA BLANCO QUIROGA
WILLIAM ARISTIZABAL GALLEGO
WILLIAM AUGUSTO ALFEREZ BAQUERO




Post-grado %;

Postulados: 23
Ganadores: 5

Ganador Promed, Asociado
LEYLA ROCIO BECERRA BARAJAS 4,93 LEYLA ROCIO BECERRA BARAJAS
SERGIO ANDRES ZAMBRANO RINCON 4,90 SERGIO ANDRES ZAMBRANO RINCON
ANNA MARIA SAAVEDRA SOLER 4,84 ANNA MARIA SAAVEDRA SOLER
HELMER GERMAN LARA PENA 4,81 HELMER GERMAN LARA PENA
JUAN CAMILO MEJIA CHICA 4,80 JUAN CAMILO MEJIA CHICA




Tecnico

Postulados: 2
Ganadores: 2

Asociado

YURANI DANIELA AGUDELO AHUMADA 4,36 EDWIN ADELMO AGUDELO HUERFANO
MANUEL GALINDO 3,43 ENRICO GALINDO ARIAS




Tecnoldgico %;

Postulados: 7
Ganadores: 7

Asociado

JOHAN ESTEBAN GIRALDO ORTIZ
ALEJANDRINO HERNANDEZ MESA

SERGIO DAVID LATORRE GUEVARA

JOSE DAVID CARRASCAL GARCES

YUDY CATHERIN CASTELLANOS HERNANDEZ
VALENTINA RAMIREZ RAMIREZ

CAMILO ARAQUE CARO

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,40
4,30
4,29
4,10

HERNAN ANDRES GIRALDO CARDENAS
ALEJANDRINO HERNANDEZ MESA
SERGIO DAVID LATORRE GUEVARA

JOSE DAV
YUDY CAT
MATILDE

D CARRASCAL GARCES
HERIN CASTELLANOS HERNANDEZ

RAMIREZ PIRAJAN

ALBEIRO ANTONIO ARAQUE CHAVEZ




Ceremonia de
“ Premiacion:
Viernes 8 de Noviembre

Centro de Convenciones CAFAM Floresta
3:00 p.m.




www.fesicol.com
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